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	All Staff Coaching Acknowledgment
Owner/ Department: IBU-BAH, HR & Admin



	Date:
	

	Employee Name:
	

	Employee Number:
	

	Coached by:
	

	Department:
	

	Region:
	

	
	

	Areas covered under coaching
	 Staff Acknowledgment & Comments

	1. 
	

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	

	6. 
	

	7. 
	

	8. 
	

	9. 
	

	10. 
	

	11. 
	

	12. 
	

	13. 
	

	14. 
	

	15. 
	

	16. 
	


Staff:
I do understand all the above-mentioned points as acknowledge and I will follow-up all as per company policy, I will take the full responsibility in case of any mistake & make sure the same is implemented to enhance my performance
Staff Name: _________________________ EMP# _________   Signature: __________________
	Coach Comments and Recommendation:





